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Heesters

Azalea jap. 'Sneeuwwitje'
Buddleija dav. 'Black knight'
Buddleija dav. 'White Profusion'
Buxus sempervirens

Buxus sempervirens

Choisya tern. 'Aztec Pearl'
Choisya tern. 'Sundance’
Convolvulus cneorum
Cotoneaster dammerii

Cytisus pr.'Allgold'

Elaeagnus 'Ebbingei'

Gaura lind. 'Whirling Butterflies'
Geranium Rozanne

Hedera hel. 'Arborescens’
Hedera hel. 'Hibernica'

Hedera hel. 'Hibernica'

Hosta sieb. 'Elegans'

Hosta Royal Standaard
Hydrangea arb. 'Annabelle’
Hydrangea macr. 'Alpengluhen’
Hydrangea macr. Soeur Therese'
Hydrangea pan. 'Grandiflora’
Hydrangea aspera 'Macrophylla'
Hydrangea petiolaris
Hydrangea quercifolia 'Alice'
Hydrangea quercifolia 'Sikes Dwarf'
Hydrangea Quercifolia
Hydrangea serr. 'Blue bird'
Hypericum Buttercup

llex Aquifolium

llex Blue Prince

llex cren.'Golden Gem'

llex cren. 'Convexa’

Lavatera olb. 'Rosea’

Leucothoe Zeblid

Lonicera nit. 'Maigrin'
Osmanthus burkwoodii
Osmanthus het. 'Goshiki'

Lengte

30cm
30cm
70cm
35cm
40cm
25cm
55cm
25cm
25cm
25cm
30cm
20cm
20cm
25cm
40cm
80+

10cm
10cm
25cm
25cm
40cm
35cm
30cm
80cm
40cm
35cm
40cm
25cm
25cm
40cm
35cm
20cm
20cm
60cm
25cm
15cm
25cm
25cm

Tajul24

Fax:+3211/667353

Potmaat/KL

3L
3L
3L
blw
KL
3L
7,5L
3L
1,5L
3L
3L
1,5L
1,5L
1,5L
p10,5
1,5L
1,5L
1,5L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
p15
3L
1,5L

€ Foto's

2,4
1,95
1,95
0,77
4,35

2,9

8,2 Foto
4,95
0,69 Foto

2,4
3,95

2,4
3,95
1,95
0,44
1,26
1,95
1,95 Foto
1,95
1,95 Foto
1,95
1,95
3,65
3,95 Foto

3,2
3,65

3,2
1,95
2,16 Foto

2,9

2,9

2,3

2,4
1,95 Foto

2,4 Foto
0,65 Foto
3,65
1,83
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Osmanthus het. 'Goshiki'
Pachyssandra 'Green Carpet'
Perovskia atr. 'Little spire'
Persicaria ampl. 'Alba’
Persicaria ampl. 'Rosea’
Photinia fras. 'Carré Rouge '
Photinia fras. 'Red Robin'
Photinia fras. 'Little Red Robin'
Physocarpus op. '‘Diabolo’
Physocarpus op. 'Little Joker'
Pieris forest 'Flame'

Prunus laur. 'Caucasica’
Prunus laur. 'Otto Luyken
Prunus laur. 'Rotundifolia’
Prunus laur. 'Rotundifolia’
Prunus lus. 'Angustifolia’
Prunus lus. 'Angustifolia’
Rhododendron catw. 'Grandiflora’
Rhododendron cunh .'White
Rhododendron hybride 'Cosmopolitan’
Rhododendron 'Nova Zembla'
Salvia nemorosa 'Ostfriesland'
Sequoiadendron 'Giganteum’
Spirea jap. 'Little Princess'
Taxus Baccata

Taxus Baccata

Taxus Baccata

Taxus Baccata

Thuja pl. 'Atrovirens'

Thuja pl. 'Atrovirens'

Thuja pl. 'Martin'

Thuja pl. 'Martin'

Thuja pl. 'Martin'

Thuja pl. 'Martin'

Thuja pl. 'Martin'

Vaccinium corymb. 'Duke’
Viburnum bodn. 'Dawn’
Viburnum davidii

Viburnum tinus

Viburnum tinus 'Gwenllian'
Verbena Bonariensis
Waldsteinia ternata

40cm
10cm
40cm
15cm
15cm
25cm
50cm
25cm
50cm
50cm
30cm
60-80
30cm
60-80
80-100
30cm
80+
45cm
45cm
40cm
25cm
15cm
40 cm
20cm
30+
60+
80-100
100-125
70cm
140cm
80cm
100cm
125+
150+
170+
55cm
55cm
25cm
35cm
30cm
30cm
10cm

Bamboe en siergrassen.

Arundo donax

Arundo donax 'Variagata'
Carex morr. 'lce dance'
Carex morr. 'Variagata'

50cm
50cm
20cm
15m

3L
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3L
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3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
3L
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3L
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KL
3L
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KL
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3L
3L
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3L
1,5L
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3L
3L
1,51
1,5L

2,4 Foto
0,53
2,4 Foto
1,65 Foto
1,65 Foto
2,9
2,78 Foto
2,78
2,4 Foto
2,6
2,4
2,9 Foto
2,3 Foto
2,9
3,65 Foto
2,3
5,95 Foto
4,75 Foto
4,75 Foto
4,75
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1,26
9,35 Foto
0,69 Foto
1,26
5,95
7,65

10,95

1,83
4,35

2,9 Foto
4,75 Foto
5,95 Foto
6,35

8,2

2,9

2,78

2,4 Foto

2,3

2,3 Foto
1,26 Foto
0,55

2,6

2,4
1,12 Foto
1,12
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Carex osh. 'Everest' 25cm 1,5L 1,12 Foto

Carex osh. 'Evergold' 15cm 1,5L 1,12
Carex osh. 'Evergreen' 15cm 1,5L 1,12 Foto
Carex osh. 'Feather Falls' 25cm 1,5L 1,42
Carex osh. 'Ribbon Falls' 15cm 1,5L 1,42
Cortaderia selloana 25cm 3L 2,4
Cortaderia sell.'Pumila’ 20cm 3L 2,4
Fargesia Jiuzhaigou 70cm 3L 5,95
Fargesia Rufa 80cm 3L 4,95 Foto
Fargesia Rufa 100cm 7,5L 10,95 Foto
Fargesia Robusta ‘Campbell' 85cm 3L 5,95
Festuca gl.'Elijah Blue' 15cm 1,5L 1,12 Foto
Imperata cyl. 'Red Baron' 35cm p10,5 0,98
Imperata cyl. 'Red Baron' 40cm 1,5L 1,72 Foto
Liriope muscari 'moneymaker’ 20cm 1,5L 1,95
Liriope muscari 20cm 1,5L 1,95
Miscanthus floridulus 25cm 3L 1,95
Miscanthus sin. 'Ferner Osten' 20cm 1,5L 1,83
Miscanthus sin. 'Gracillimus' 60cm 1,5L 1,83
Miscanthus sin. 'Graziélla 20cm 1,5L 1,83
Miscanthus sin. 'Kl. Silberspinne' 60cm 1,5L 1,83
Miscanthus sin. 'Male Partus' 55cm 1,5L 1,83
Miscanthus sin. 'Morninglight' 45cm 1,5L 1,95
Miscanthus sin. 'Silberfeder’ 20cm 1,5L 1,83
Miscanthus Zebrinus 30cm 1,5L 2,16
Molinea heidebraut 20cm 1,5L 1,83
Ophiopogon pl. 'Niger' 15cm 1,5L 3,65
Panicum virg. 'Heavy Metal' 55cm 1,5L 1,83
Panicum virg. 'Northwind' 65cm 1,5L 1,95
Pennisetum alopecuroides 20cm 1,5L 1,12
Pennisetum alop. '"Hameln' 20cm 1,5L 0,98
Pennisetum alop. 'Little buny' 15cm 1,5L 1,18
Phormium tenax 'Purpureum' 45cm 1,5L 2,3

Sesleria autumnalis 35cm 1,5L 1,65
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